Account Number ZUIICL290000EMD OUTSOURCE 

In case the bidder has deposited EMD of Rs. 50,000/- , the same will be adjusted in the performance 
security deposit. In that case the successful Bidder/Tenderer has to deposit further amount of only 
Rs. 4,50,000/- (Rs. Four Lac fifty thousand Only). Thus total Security Amount of Rs. 5,00,000/- (Rs. 
Five Lac Only) will remain with the Company throughout the duration of contract. This deposit will 
remain with the Company during the currency of the Contract and no interest will be paid on this